Nr

BLADWIJZER

VAN DE BEWERKTE PLAATSEN

Naam van de plaats

Bladz.

Nr

Naam van de plaats

Bladz.
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29a,
30

. 3la

33a
34b
35
36

. 37
. 42
.43
. 45
. 46a

Midsland
Westterschelling
Hollum op Ameland
Nes op Ameland
Schiermonnikoog
Oosterend (Tersch.)
Ferwerd

. Holwerd

Hantum

Foudgum

Anjum

Wierum
Moddergat
Zoutkamp
Sint-Jacobi-Parochie
Sint-Anna-Parochie
Oude Bildzijl
Lieve-Vrouwen-Parochie
Hallum

Stiens

Birdaard

Oudkerk
Rinsumageest
Akkerwoude
Dokkum
Zwaagwesteinde
Engwierum
Westergeest
Kollum

Buitenpost

Burum

Grijpskerk
Sexbierum
Harlingen
Minnertsga

101
105
109
113
117
121
125
129
133
137
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48
49
51
52a
56
58
60

. 6la

62
67a
68

. 69b

72
T1
80a
82

. 83b

85
93
94
96
98
99

. 100

101
104

. 106
. 109
. 110
. 110a
. 112
. 114
. 118
. 120
. 123a

Franeker
Berlikum
Dronrijp
Beetgum
Leeuwarden
Tietjerk
Veenwouden
Garijp
Bergum
Harkema-Opeinde
Surhuisterveen
Gerkesklooster
Grootegast
Arum

Wons
Spannum
Oosterlittens
Weidum
Warga

Grouw
Oudega (Smallingerland)
Rottevalle
Drachten
Ureterp
Marum (Gron.)
Wilp (De)
Makkum
Parrega
Bolsward
Hidaard
Sneek

Ylst

Terzool
Akkrum

Beets

141
145
149
153
157
161
165
169
173
177
181
185
189
193
197
201
205
209
213
217
221
225
229
233
237
241
245
249
253
257
261
265
269
273
277

IL



Naam van de plaats

Bladz.

Naam van de plaats

Bladz.
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Gorredijk
Bakkeveen
Haulerwijk
Donkerbroek (Stellingwerfs)
Donkerbroek (Fries)
Workum
Hindeloopen
Woudsend
Langweer
Sint-Nicolaasga
Joure

Tjalleberd (Fries)
Tjalleberd
Haskerdijken
Heerenveen
Oudehaske
Oudeschoot
Jubbega-Schurega
Oldeberkoop
Makkinga

281
285
289
293
297
301
305
309
313
317
321
325
329
333
337
341
345
349
353
357
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23
25
25
26
27
28
30
34
35
36
38
40
42
43
44
47
48
50
51
53

Oosterwolde
Appelscha (Stellingwerfs)
Appelscha (Fries)
Staveren
Molkwerum
Koudum

Mirns

Balk

Sloten
Oudemirdum
Lemmer (De)
Echten(erbrug)
Wolvega
Nijeholtpade
Blesse (De)
Noordwolde
Boyl

Vledder

Diever
Scherpenzeel

361
365
369
373
377
381
385
389
393
397
401
405
409
413
417
421
425
429
433
437



